
1st FINA WORLD YOUTH
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

RIO 2006

Event 39
26 AUG 2006 - 18:58

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  3:56.30 Australia Melbourne (AUS) 21 MAR 2006AUS
CR

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Russia RUS  4:14.871. Q2 4
ZUEVA Anastasia 90  0.74    30.84  1:03.25  1:03.25
KUZMICHEVA Anna 90  0.31    33.18  1:10.49  2:13.74
AKSENOVA Anastasia 90  0.55    28.75  1:02.24  3:15.98
IVANENKO Anastasia 89  0.15    28.44    58.89  4:14.87

France FRA  4:15.432.     0.56Q1 4
WEBER Reine Victoia 90  0.60    31.29  1:03.92  1:03.92
LAGLBAUER Betty 89  0.39    33.66  1:13.18  2:17.10
SOULE Lise 90  0.47    28.64  1:01.90  3:19.00
MUFFAT Camille 89  0.03    26.64    56.43  4:15.43

South Africa RSA  4:15.893.     1.02Q2 3
PRINSLOO Karin 89  0.81    31.44  1:04.41  1:04.41
DU PLESIS Yolana 89  0.69    34.07  1:11.86  2:16.27
SHAW Keri-Leigh 89  0.27    28.59  1:01.50  3:17.77
STRYDOM Tanya 89  0.21    27.71    58.12  4:15.89

United States USA  4:16.864.     1.99Q2 6
GINARICH Leah 90  0.68    31.96  1:04.94  1:04.94
LEVERENZ Caitlin 91  0.21    33.13  1:10.42  2:15.36
KALISZ Cartneli 90  0.54    30.12  1:03.71  3:19.07
RODRIGUEZ Jessica 90  0.42    28.44    57.79  4:16.86

Great Britain GBR  4:17.135.     2.26Q2 5
DAVIES Georgia 90  0.66    31.45  1:04.23  1:04.23
WARREN Alexandra 91  0.43    34.59  1:13.46  2:17.69
LOWE Jemma 90  0.32    28.67  1:01.09  3:18.78
GEORGE Rachael 90  0.20    27.85    58.35  4:17.13

Ukraine UKR  4:18.186.     3.31Q1 5
STEPANYUK Darya 90  0.64    31.81  1:05.12  1:05.12
LIVER Mariya 90  0.49    34.64  1:12.54  2:17.66
SKRYPEL Kseniya 90  0.35    29.26  1:03.24  3:20.90
DANYLYUK Olga 90 -0.03    27.09    57.28  4:18.18

Sweden SWE  4:19.157.     4.28Q1 3
EDLUND Lina 89  0.79    33.09  1:08.43  1:08.43
JACOBSON Sandra 89  0.56    33.99  1:11.39  2:19.82
RASMUSON Cecilia 89  0.37    28.53  1:02.25  3:22.07
LINDBORG Nathalie 91  0.37    27.00    57.08  4:19.15

Brazil BRA  4:21.098.     6.22Q1 7
PAULA Daynara 89  0.71    32.49  1:06.21  1:06.21
CLEDNEV Veruska 89  0.47    34.72  1:13.63  2:19.84
DIAS Daiene 89  0.29    29.17  1:02.44  3:22.28
ALBINO Roberta 89  0.11    28.08    58.81  4:21.09

Greece GRE  4:22.289.     7.412 8
FOUNTA Eftychia 89  0.69    31.70  1:05.55  1:05.55
PAPAILIA Konstantina 91  0.55    34.03  1:13.00  2:18.55
EFSTATHIOU Eleftheria 89  0.50    29.78  1:04.47  3:23.02
TSAMPASIAN Vasiliki 89  0.38    28.55    59.26  4:22.28

Canada CAN  4:28.8610.    13.991 6
KOMARNYCKY Alexa 89  0.81    33.84  1:08.86  1:08.86
BELL Hilary 91  0.27    35.85  1:16.17  2:25.03
DODDS Melanie 89  0.12    30.05  1:04.44  3:29.47
HENDRIKS Breanna 89  0.30    28.62    59.39  4:28.86
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Venezuela VEN  4:29.8311.    14.961 2
PINTO Jeserik 90  0.66    32.54  1:07.15  1:07.15
VICTORIA Daniela 89  0.64    34.85  1:15.26  2:22.41
PINTO Andreina 91  0.65    31.62  1:06.76  3:29.17
MARQUEZ Jenifer 90  0.65    29.66  1:00.66  4:29.83

Peru PER  4:34.3812.    19.512 1
VALDERRAMA Fatima 89  0.64    32.56  1:07.49  1:07.49
MIRO QUEZADA Nora 89  0.43    36.17  1:16.91  2:24.40
GOMEZ-SANCHEZ Fiorella 91  0.78    32.77  1:09.19  3:33.59
CARRILLO YONG Massie 91  0.40    29.28  1:00.79  4:34.38

Mexico MEX  4:34.7513.    19.882 7
GONZALEZ Fernanda 90  0.59    32.61  1:07.00  1:07.00
DELGADO Ginele 90  0.28    36.43  1:19.15  2:26.15
MEDRANO Rita 90  0.53    31.21  1:06.99  3:33.14
IBANEZ Liliana 91  0.71    29.92  1:01.61  4:34.75

Argentina ARG  4:34.7814.    19.912 2
COLOVINI Nadia Soledad 89  0.74    33.88  1:10.58  1:10.58
COSCHIZA Malena 90  0.66    36.33  1:18.65  2:29.23
BAREZZI Luciana 90  0.63    29.84  1:05.27  3:34.50
JUAREZ ELIA Catalina 90  0.68    29.15  1:00.28  4:34.78

Malaysia MAS  4:43.5615.    28.691 8
CHAI Sook Fun 90  0.65    32.16  1:06.31  1:06.31
LEW Hih Wey 91  0.69    39.55  1:22.68  2:28.99
LEUNG Chii Lin 91  0.56    34.24  1:12.99  3:41.98
CHUI Lai Kwan 90  0.61    29.56  1:01.58  4:43.56

Costa Rica CRC  4:48.5916.    33.721 1
MEZA PERAZA Marie Laura 90  0.73    35.58  1:12.77  1:12.77
GOMEZ MURILLO Natalia 91  0.46    37.26  1:20.37  2:33.14
MORA GUZMAN Cristy 91  0.64    32.64  1:11.13  3:44.27
ORTIZ VILLALABOS Valeria 89  0.74    30.77  1:04.32  4:48.59
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